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Panca Wilks Sch

Cat

Età

Europei Panca OpenOrsini Antonietta N S M1157,0495145-6362,3Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
BertolettiOrsini Antonietta N S M1147,7140140-7264,5Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDambra Lucia 112,6290110-7267,2Nirvana Club3 Senior
BertolettiPeti Barbara 98,259372,5-4746,5Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 91,318377,5-5755,9Roma Natural5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara N S M2\191,238095-8473,8Se At Pe Roma6 Master 2
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 87,444090-8472,5Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 1
BertolettiMasci Manuela 87,150075-5756,9Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PancaSaddi Stefania 85,158067,5-5251,2Semiramide Team9 Senior
Assoluti PancaNulvesu Elena 83,769070-5754,8Semiramide Team10 Senior
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 79,807070-6358,3Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PancaLoi Teresa 76,286070-6361,8Semiramide Team12 Master 2
BertolettiVeltan Camelia Maria 73,164060-5753,5Roma Natural13 Junior
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 70,334055-5250,3Semiramide Team14 Master 1
BertolettiSanitante Donatella 68,964867,5-7267,4Roma Natural15 Master 2
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 68,592060-6358,1Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Assoluti PancaTomaselli Tania 58,532352,5-6360Roma Natural17 Junior
Assoluti PancaCorda Luciana 57,028545-5250,9Semiramide Team18 Master 2
Assoluti PancaPerotti Emanuela 41,820040-7265,3Semiramide Team19 Senior
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-47
BertolettiPeti Barbara 98,259372,546,5Lazio Powerlifting 1 Senior

-52
Assoluti PancaSaddi Stefania 85,158067,551,2Semiramide Team1 Senior
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 70,33405550,3Semiramide Team2 Master 1
Assoluti PancaCorda Luciana 57,02854550,9Semiramide Team3 Master 2

-57
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 91,318377,555,9Roma Natural1 Master 1
BertolettiMasci Manuela 87,15007556,9Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PancaNulvesu Elena 83,76907054,8Semiramide Team3 Senior
BertolettiVeltan Camelia Maria 73,16406053,5Roma Natural4 Junior

-63
Europei Panca OpenOrsini Antonietta N S M1157,049514562,3Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 79,80707058,3Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PancaLoi Teresa 76,28607061,8Semiramide Team3 Master 2
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 68,59206058,1Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Assoluti PancaTomaselli Tania 58,532352,560Roma Natural5 Junior

-72
BertolettiOrsini Antonietta N S M1147,714014064,5Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDambra Lucia 112,629011067,2Nirvana Club2 Senior
BertolettiSanitante Donatella 68,964867,567,4Roma Natural3 Master 2
Assoluti PancaPerotti Emanuela 41,82004065,3Semiramide Team4 Senior

-84
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara N S M2\191,23809573,8Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 87,44409072,5Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
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Junior
BertolettiVeltan Camelia Maria 73,164060-5753,5Roma Natural1
Assoluti PancaTomaselli Tania 58,532352,5-6360Roma Natural2

Senior
Assoluti PancaDambra Lucia 112,6290110-7267,2Nirvana Club1
BertolettiPeti Barbara 98,259372,5-4746,5Lazio Powerlifting2
BertolettiMasci Manuela 87,150075-5756,9Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PancaSaddi Stefania 85,158067,5-5251,2Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PancaNulvesu Elena 83,769070-5754,8Semiramide Team5
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 79,807070-6358,3Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PancaPerotti Emanuela 41,820040-7265,3Semiramide Team7

Master 1
Europei Panca OpenOrsini Antonietta N S M1157,0495145-6362,3Lazio Powerlifting1
BertolettiOrsini Antonietta N S M1147,7140140-7264,5Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 91,318377,5-5755,9Roma Natural3
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 87,444090-8472,5Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 70,334055-5250,3Semiramide Team5
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 68,592060-6358,1Lazio Powerlifting6

Master 2
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara N S M2\191,238095-8473,8Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PancaLoi Teresa 76,286070-6361,8Semiramide Team2
BertolettiSanitante Donatella 68,964867,5-7267,4Roma Natural3
Assoluti PancaCorda Luciana 57,028545-5250,9Semiramide Team4


